assessment id

255-000415302
284-000336200
284-000516202
286-000625301
314-000226414
314-000226414
314-000915101
315-000509400
315-000516403
343-000433400
347-001314401
403-000322202
404-000821102
555-001117200
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
403-000215202
403-000321125
403-000321216

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2239468
2238211
2239469
1559185
1038372
2212991
1049406
1022352
2219301
1557474
9956277
1560547
925461
860173
1554395
1512133
898099
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498
39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
1015722
989458
1003740

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

0.47
1.60
0.94
3.45
1.19
1.04
0.63
0.40
0.50
1.01
0.84
0.97
1.52
2.11
1.06
1.02
0.98
1.21
1.20
0.77
1.59
1.62
1.42
0.88
0.65
0.92
1.15
0.76
0.99
0.77
0.74
0.48
0.78
4.77
1.55
1.89
0.73
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.12
1.24
1.39
1.16
0.93
1.00



assessment id

403-000321217
403-000321217
403-000321221
403-000321224
403-000321226
403-000419202
403-000422109
403-000422111
403-000422113
403-000422116
403-001409101
403-001416401
403-001416401
404-000116201
404-000116210
404-000116211
404-000116213
404-000117313
404-000117314
404-000210102
404-000210106
404-505001250
404-505001650
404-505002100
404-505003850
404-505003900
404-505004100
404-505004350
404-505004400
404-505004450
404-505004550
404-505004700
404-505005050
404-505005850
404-505006050
404-505006300
404-505006350
404-505007500
404-505007700
404-505007800
404-505008200

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1008393
2008138
1503927
1566149
1569962
2248814
1545311

926338

944539
1524934

995307
1011781
2203386
2216435
2001927

957212
1006025
1551637
1551638
1564348
1543448
1025881

944595
2215872
1583632
1583633
1025908
1549511
1563509
1516962

997103
1532539

960836
1512197

960837
2225734
2225735
1045129
1568140
1569969
1038394

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.10
1.10
0.85
0.92
1.18
1.00
1.14
1.03
1.00
0.91
0.88
1.34
1.21
0.99
1.07
1.00
1.00
0.91
0.91
0.90
0.58
1.20
1.04
2.11
1.06
1.34
0.92
1.89
0.92
0.88
0.95
1.13
0.94
0.96
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.85
0.87
1.15
0.91



